Page 1 of 10
Oct 18 / 2011
Rev. 1.4
Адрес: 117485, г. Москва, ул. Профсоюзная д. 88/20
Тел.: (495)984-21-12
1.25Gbps SFP Optical Transceiver, 550m Reach
GP-8524-S5x(D)

TEL: 86-755-26734300  FAX: 86-755-26738181   Rev. 1.4
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GP-8524-S5C 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m,   0ºC ~ +70ºC
GP-8524-S5CD 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m,   0ºC ~ +70ºC,  With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
GP-8524-S5N 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m,  -20ºC ~ +85ºC
GP-8524-S5ND 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m,  -20ºC ~ +85ºC,  With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
GP-8524-S5T 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m,  -40ºC ~ +85ºC
GP-8524-S5TD 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m,  -40ºC ~ +85ºC,  With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
References
1. Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Transceiver Multi-Source Agreement (MSA),September 2000.
2. Telcordia GR-253-CORE and ITU-T G.957 Specifications.
Important Notice